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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 1 - 400m Ind. Medley Women

Junior 3
TVSEBalogh, Rebeka5. 2015 06:03,51 384+26.59HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:38,98, 100m: 01:24,46 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:10,98 (00:46,52), 200m: 02:56,61 (00:45,63)
250m: 03:47,42 (00:50,81), 300m: 04:40,31 (00:52,89), 350m: 05:21,87 (00:41,56), 400m: 06:03,51 (00:41,64)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka3. 2012 05:14,43 594+02.96HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:12,27 (00:38,59), 150m: 01:54,98 (00:42,71), 200m: 02:36,96 (00:41,98)
250m: 03:19,61 (00:42,65), 300m: 04:01,78 (00:42,17), 350m: 04:39,62 (00:37,84), 400m: 05:14,43 (00:34,81)

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka8. 2012 05:14,43 594+20.52HUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:12,27 (00:38,59), 150m: 01:54,98 (00:42,71), 200m: 02:36,96 (00:41,98)
250m: 03:19,61 (00:42,65), 300m: 04:01,78 (00:42,17), 350m: 04:39,62 (00:37,84), 400m: 05:14,43 (00:34,81)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka31. 2015 06:03,51 384+01:09.60HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:38,98, 100m: 01:24,46 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:10,98 (00:46,52), 200m: 02:56,61 (00:45,63)
250m: 03:47,42 (00:50,81), 300m: 04:40,31 (00:52,89), 350m: 05:21,87 (00:41,56), 400m: 06:03,51 (00:41,64)

Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 06:02,83 298HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,55, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:11,26 (00:46,98), 200m: 02:56,98 (00:45,72)
250m: 03:47,51 (00:50,53), 300m: 04:39,60 (00:52,09), 350m: 05:21,43 (00:41,83), 400m: 06:02,83 (00:41,40)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 05:33,54 384HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,67, 100m: 01:17,30 (00:41,63), 150m: 02:01,57 (00:44,27), 200m: 02:43,75 (00:42,18)
250m: 03:30,54 (00:46,79), 300m: 04:17,06 (00:46,52), 350m: 04:55,70 (00:38,64), 400m: 05:33,54 (00:37,84)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter10. 2013 05:30,14 396+18.49HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:16,68 (00:41,56), 150m: 01:58,86 (00:42,18), 200m: 02:41,09 (00:42,23)
250m: 03:26,50 (00:45,41), 300m: 04:12,18 (00:45,68), 350m: 04:51,77 (00:39,59), 400m: 05:30,14 (00:38,37)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter44. 2013 05:30,14 396+01:04.56HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:35,12, 100m: 01:16,68 (00:41,56), 150m: 01:58,86 (00:42,18), 200m: 02:41,09 (00:42,23)
250m: 03:26,50 (00:45,41), 300m: 04:12,18 (00:45,68), 350m: 04:51,77 (00:39,59), 400m: 05:30,14 (00:38,37)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel46. 2014 05:33,54 384+01:07.96HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:35,67, 100m: 01:17,30 (00:41,63), 150m: 02:01,57 (00:44,27), 200m: 02:43,75 (00:42,18)
250m: 03:30,54 (00:46,79), 300m: 04:17,06 (00:46,52), 350m: 04:55,70 (00:38,64), 400m: 05:33,54 (00:37,84)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid56. 2016 06:02,83 298+01:37.25HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,55, 100m: 01:24,28 (00:45,73), 150m: 02:11,26 (00:46,98), 200m: 02:56,98 (00:45,72)
250m: 03:47,51 (00:50,53), 300m: 04:39,60 (00:52,09), 350m: 05:21,43 (00:41,83), 400m: 06:02,83 (00:41,40)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 2 - 400m Ind. Medley Men

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
TVSEHorváth, Zoé10. 2014 21:32,76 360+03:00.09HUN

RT +0.40 50m: 00:37,60, 100m: 01:19,25 (00:41,65), 150m: 02:02,40 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:44,94 (00:42,54)
250m: 03:27,94 (00:43,00), 300m: 04:10,82 (00:42,88), 350m: 04:53,49 (00:42,67), 400m: 05:36,44 (00:42,95)
450m: 06:19,14 (00:42,70), 500m: 07:02,54 (00:43,40), 550m: 07:45,30 (00:42,76), 600m: 08:28,98 (00:43,68)
650m: 09:11,49 (00:42,51), 700m: 09:55,34 (00:43,85), 750m: 10:38,93 (00:43,59), 800m: 11:23,10 (00:44,17)
850m: 12:06,59 (00:43,49), 900m: 12:50,39 (00:43,80), 950m: 13:34,02 (00:43,63), 1000m: 14:17,98 (00:43,96)
1050m: 15:01,18 (00:43,20), 1100m: 15:45,14 (00:43,96), 1150m: 16:28,79 (00:43,65), 1200m: 17:13,58 (00:44,79)
1250m: 17:57,29 (00:43,71), 1300m: 18:41,63 (00:44,34), 1350m: 19:24,97 (00:43,34), 1400m: 20:08,21 (00:43,24)
1450m: 20:51,46 (00:43,25), 1500m: 21:32,76 (00:41,30)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge1. 2012 17:33,77 666HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:05,79 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:40,38 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:14,92 (00:34,54)
250m: 02:49,63 (00:34,71), 300m: 03:24,57 (00:34,94), 350m: 03:59,53 (00:34,96), 400m: 04:34,24 (00:34,71)
450m: 05:09,10 (00:34,86), 500m: 05:43,88 (00:34,78), 550m: 06:18,83 (00:34,95), 600m: 06:53,94 (00:35,11)
650m: 07:29,49 (00:35,55), 700m: 08:04,81 (00:35,32), 750m: 08:40,22 (00:35,41), 800m: 09:15,89 (00:35,67)
850m: 09:51,36 (00:35,47), 900m: 10:27,17 (00:35,81), 950m: 11:02,80 (00:35,63), 1000m: 11:38,78 (00:35,98)
1050m: 12:14,49 (00:35,71), 1100m: 12:50,21 (00:35,72), 1150m: 13:25,81 (00:35,60), 1200m: 14:01,71 (00:35,90)
1250m: 14:37,59 (00:35,88), 1300m: 15:13,56 (00:35,97), 1350m: 15:49,15 (00:35,59), 1400m: 16:24,94 (00:35,79)
1450m: 16:59,81 (00:34,87), 1500m: 17:33,77 (00:33,96)

TVSEKovács, Lili3. 2013 19:14,18 507+01:40.41HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:36,35), 150m: 01:46,49 (00:37,02), 200m: 02:23,95 (00:37,46)
250m: 03:01,59 (00:37,64), 300m: 03:39,78 (00:38,19), 350m: 04:18,39 (00:38,61), 400m: 04:56,68 (00:38,29)
450m: 05:35,33 (00:38,65), 500m: 06:13,53 (00:38,20), 550m: 06:52,36 (00:38,83), 600m: 07:30,68 (00:38,32)
650m: 08:09,65 (00:38,97), 700m: 08:48,39 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:26,51 (00:38,12), 800m: 10:04,87 (00:38,36)
850m: 10:43,55 (00:38,68), 900m: 11:21,33 (00:37,78), 950m: 11:59,65 (00:38,32), 1000m: 12:37,72 (00:38,07)
1050m: 13:16,13 (00:38,41), 1100m: 13:55,19 (00:39,06), 1150m: 14:34,27 (00:39,08), 1200m: 15:13,96 (00:39,69)
1250m: 15:53,18 (00:39,22), 1300m: 16:32,61 (00:39,43), 1350m: 17:13,93 (00:41,32), 1400m: 17:54,80 (00:40,87)
1450m: 18:34,80 (00:40,00), 1500m: 19:14,18 (00:39,38)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél7. 2012 20:21,27 428+02:47.50HUN
50m: 00:35,64, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:38,67), 150m: 01:54,46 (00:40,15), 200m: 02:34,70 (00:40,24)
250m: 03:15,63 (00:40,93), 300m: 03:56,15 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:37,17 (00:41,02), 400m: 05:17,89 (00:40,72)
450m: 05:58,75 (00:40,86), 500m: 06:39,52 (00:40,77), 550m: 07:20,61 (00:41,09), 600m: 08:01,78 (00:41,17)
650m: 08:42,71 (00:40,93), 700m: 09:24,09 (00:41,38), 750m: 10:04,94 (00:40,85), 800m: 10:46,32 (00:41,38)
850m: 11:26,97 (00:40,65), 900m: 12:07,89 (00:40,92), 950m: 12:48,75 (00:40,86), 1000m: 13:30,05 (00:41,30)
1050m: 14:11,09 (00:41,04), 1100m: 14:52,66 (00:41,57), 1150m: 15:33,93 (00:41,27), 1200m: 16:15,35 (00:41,42)
1250m: 16:56,77 (00:41,42), 1300m: 17:38,61 (00:41,84), 1350m: 18:20,09 (00:41,48), 1400m: 19:01,66 (00:41,57)
1450m: 19:41,75 (00:40,09), 1500m: 20:21,27 (00:39,52)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge4. 2012 17:33,77 666+28.92HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:05,79 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:40,38 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:14,92 (00:34,54)
250m: 02:49,63 (00:34,71), 300m: 03:24,57 (00:34,94), 350m: 03:59,53 (00:34,96), 400m: 04:34,24 (00:34,71)
450m: 05:09,10 (00:34,86), 500m: 05:43,88 (00:34,78), 550m: 06:18,83 (00:34,95), 600m: 06:53,94 (00:35,11)
650m: 07:29,49 (00:35,55), 700m: 08:04,81 (00:35,32), 750m: 08:40,22 (00:35,41), 800m: 09:15,89 (00:35,67)
850m: 09:51,36 (00:35,47), 900m: 10:27,17 (00:35,81), 950m: 11:02,80 (00:35,63), 1000m: 11:38,78 (00:35,98)
1050m: 12:14,49 (00:35,71), 1100m: 12:50,21 (00:35,72), 1150m: 13:25,81 (00:35,60), 1200m: 14:01,71 (00:35,90)
1250m: 14:37,59 (00:35,88), 1300m: 15:13,56 (00:35,97), 1350m: 15:49,15 (00:35,59), 1400m: 16:24,94 (00:35,79)
1450m: 16:59,81 (00:34,87), 1500m: 17:33,77 (00:33,96)

TVSENagy, Dalma8. 2009 18:11,22 600+01:06.37HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:06,43 (00:34,32), 150m: 01:41,10 (00:34,67), 200m: 02:15,80 (00:34,70)
250m: 02:50,75 (00:34,95), 300m: 03:26,24 (00:35,49), 350m: 04:01,59 (00:35,35), 400m: 04:37,66 (00:36,07)
450m: 05:13,10 (00:35,44), 500m: 05:49,42 (00:36,32), 550m: 06:25,08 (00:35,66), 600m: 07:01,53 (00:36,45)
650m: 07:37,45 (00:35,92), 700m: 08:14,48 (00:37,03), 750m: 08:50,93 (00:36,45), 800m: 09:28,36 (00:37,43)
850m: 10:05,33 (00:36,97), 900m: 10:42,58 (00:37,25), 950m: 11:19,54 (00:36,96), 1000m: 11:57,21 (00:37,67)
1050m: 12:34,40 (00:37,19), 1100m: 13:12,11 (00:37,71), 1150m: 13:49,43 (00:37,32), 1200m: 14:27,44 (00:38,01)
1250m: 15:04,76 (00:37,32), 1300m: 15:42,79 (00:38,03), 1350m: 16:20,17 (00:37,38), 1400m: 16:57,88 (00:37,71)
1450m: 17:34,62 (00:36,74), 1500m: 18:11,22 (00:36,60)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 3 - 1500m Freestyle Women

Open
TVSEKovács, Lili19. 2013 19:14,18 507+02:09.33HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,12, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:36,35), 150m: 01:46,49 (00:37,02), 200m: 02:23,95 (00:37,46)
250m: 03:01,59 (00:37,64), 300m: 03:39,78 (00:38,19), 350m: 04:18,39 (00:38,61), 400m: 04:56,68 (00:38,29)
450m: 05:35,33 (00:38,65), 500m: 06:13,53 (00:38,20), 550m: 06:52,36 (00:38,83), 600m: 07:30,68 (00:38,32)
650m: 08:09,65 (00:38,97), 700m: 08:48,39 (00:38,74), 750m: 09:26,51 (00:38,12), 800m: 10:04,87 (00:38,36)
850m: 10:43,55 (00:38,68), 900m: 11:21,33 (00:37,78), 950m: 11:59,65 (00:38,32), 1000m: 12:37,72 (00:38,07)
1050m: 13:16,13 (00:38,41), 1100m: 13:55,19 (00:39,06), 1150m: 14:34,27 (00:39,08), 1200m: 15:13,96 (00:39,69)
1250m: 15:53,18 (00:39,22), 1300m: 16:32,61 (00:39,43), 1350m: 17:13,93 (00:41,32), 1400m: 17:54,80 (00:40,87)
1450m: 18:34,80 (00:40,00), 1500m: 19:14,18 (00:39,38)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél33. 2012 20:21,27 428+03:16.42HUN
50m: 00:35,64, 100m: 01:14,31 (00:38,67), 150m: 01:54,46 (00:40,15), 200m: 02:34,70 (00:40,24)
250m: 03:15,63 (00:40,93), 300m: 03:56,15 (00:40,52), 350m: 04:37,17 (00:41,02), 400m: 05:17,89 (00:40,72)
450m: 05:58,75 (00:40,86), 500m: 06:39,52 (00:40,77), 550m: 07:20,61 (00:41,09), 600m: 08:01,78 (00:41,17)
650m: 08:42,71 (00:40,93), 700m: 09:24,09 (00:41,38), 750m: 10:04,94 (00:40,85), 800m: 10:46,32 (00:41,38)
850m: 11:26,97 (00:40,65), 900m: 12:07,89 (00:40,92), 950m: 12:48,75 (00:40,86), 1000m: 13:30,05 (00:41,30)
1050m: 14:11,09 (00:41,04), 1100m: 14:52,66 (00:41,57), 1150m: 15:33,93 (00:41,27), 1200m: 16:15,35 (00:41,42)
1250m: 16:56,77 (00:41,42), 1300m: 17:38,61 (00:41,84), 1350m: 18:20,09 (00:41,48), 1400m: 19:01,66 (00:41,57)
1450m: 19:41,75 (00:40,09), 1500m: 20:21,27 (00:39,52)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé40. 2014 21:32,76 360+04:27.91HUN
RT +0.40 50m: 00:37,60, 100m: 01:19,25 (00:41,65), 150m: 02:02,40 (00:43,15), 200m: 02:44,94 (00:42,54)
250m: 03:27,94 (00:43,00), 300m: 04:10,82 (00:42,88), 350m: 04:53,49 (00:42,67), 400m: 05:36,44 (00:42,95)
450m: 06:19,14 (00:42,70), 500m: 07:02,54 (00:43,40), 550m: 07:45,30 (00:42,76), 600m: 08:28,98 (00:43,68)
650m: 09:11,49 (00:42,51), 700m: 09:55,34 (00:43,85), 750m: 10:38,93 (00:43,59), 800m: 11:23,10 (00:44,17)
850m: 12:06,59 (00:43,49), 900m: 12:50,39 (00:43,80), 950m: 13:34,02 (00:43,63), 1000m: 14:17,98 (00:43,96)
1050m: 15:01,18 (00:43,20), 1100m: 15:45,14 (00:43,96), 1150m: 16:28,79 (00:43,65), 1200m: 17:13,58 (00:44,79)
1250m: 17:57,29 (00:43,71), 1300m: 18:41,63 (00:44,34), 1350m: 19:24,97 (00:43,34), 1400m: 20:08,21 (00:43,24)
1450m: 20:51,46 (00:43,25), 1500m: 21:32,76 (00:41,30)

Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 18:36,66 474HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:11,63 (00:37,47), 150m: 01:49,60 (00:37,97), 200m: 02:27,66 (00:38,06)
250m: 03:06,10 (00:38,44), 300m: 03:43,28 (00:37,18), 350m: 04:21,70 (00:38,42), 400m: 04:58,52 (00:36,82)
450m: 05:36,46 (00:37,94), 500m: 06:13,18 (00:36,72), 550m: 06:51,20 (00:38,02), 600m: 07:29,19 (00:37,99)
650m: 08:03,97 (00:34,78), 700m: 08:41,15 (00:37,18), 750m: 09:19,07 (00:37,92), 800m: 09:56,88 (00:37,81)
850m: 10:34,04 (00:37,16), 900m: 11:11,17 (00:37,13), 950m: 11:48,77 (00:37,60), 1000m: 12:26,21 (00:37,44)
1050m: 13:02,97 (00:36,76), 1100m: 13:40,14 (00:37,17), 1150m: 14:17,36 (00:37,22), 1200m: 14:54,65 (00:37,29)
1250m: 15:32,23 (00:37,58), 1300m: 16:09,55 (00:37,32), 1350m: 16:47,01 (00:37,46), 1400m: 17:24,09 (00:37,08)
1450m: 18:00,93 (00:36,84), 1500m: 18:36,66 (00:35,73)

Junior 2
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex8. 2013 19:23,30 419+02:35.15HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:10,80 (00:36,93), 150m: 01:48,65 (00:37,85), 200m: 02:26,79 (00:38,14)
250m: 03:04,86 (00:38,07), 300m: 03:43,26 (00:38,40), 350m: 04:21,61 (00:38,35), 400m: 04:59,63 (00:38,02)
450m: 05:38,35 (00:38,72), 500m: 06:17,11 (00:38,76), 550m: 06:56,16 (00:39,05), 600m: 07:34,87 (00:38,71)
650m: 08:13,80 (00:38,93), 700m: 08:53,13 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:32,43 (00:39,30), 800m: 10:11,89 (00:39,46)
850m: 10:51,23 (00:39,34), 900m: 11:29,99 (00:38,76), 950m: 12:09,86 (00:39,87), 1000m: 12:49,61 (00:39,75)
1050m: 13:29,16 (00:39,55), 1100m: 14:08,83 (00:39,67), 1150m: 14:48,72 (00:39,89), 1200m: 15:28,48 (00:39,76)
1250m: 16:08,03 (00:39,55), 1300m: 16:47,50 (00:39,47), 1350m: 17:27,28 (00:39,78), 1400m: 18:06,70 (00:39,42)
1450m: 18:45,34 (00:38,64), 1500m: 19:23,30 (00:37,96)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 4 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel21. 2014 18:36,66 474+02:56.12HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,16, 100m: 01:11,63 (00:37,47), 150m: 01:49,60 (00:37,97), 200m: 02:27,66 (00:38,06)
250m: 03:06,10 (00:38,44), 300m: 03:43,28 (00:37,18), 350m: 04:21,70 (00:38,42), 400m: 04:58,52 (00:36,82)
450m: 05:36,46 (00:37,94), 500m: 06:13,18 (00:36,72), 550m: 06:51,20 (00:38,02), 600m: 07:29,19 (00:37,99)
650m: 08:03,97 (00:34,78), 700m: 08:41,15 (00:37,18), 750m: 09:19,07 (00:37,92), 800m: 09:56,88 (00:37,81)
850m: 10:34,04 (00:37,16), 900m: 11:11,17 (00:37,13), 950m: 11:48,77 (00:37,60), 1000m: 12:26,21 (00:37,44)
1050m: 13:02,97 (00:36,76), 1100m: 13:40,14 (00:37,17), 1150m: 14:17,36 (00:37,22), 1200m: 14:54,65 (00:37,29)
1250m: 15:32,23 (00:37,58), 1300m: 16:09,55 (00:37,32), 1350m: 16:47,01 (00:37,46), 1400m: 17:24,09 (00:37,08)
1450m: 18:00,93 (00:36,84), 1500m: 18:36,66 (00:35,73)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex26. 2013 19:23,30 419+03:42.76HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:10,80 (00:36,93), 150m: 01:48,65 (00:37,85), 200m: 02:26,79 (00:38,14)
250m: 03:04,86 (00:38,07), 300m: 03:43,26 (00:38,40), 350m: 04:21,61 (00:38,35), 400m: 04:59,63 (00:38,02)
450m: 05:38,35 (00:38,72), 500m: 06:17,11 (00:38,76), 550m: 06:56,16 (00:39,05), 600m: 07:34,87 (00:38,71)
650m: 08:13,80 (00:38,93), 700m: 08:53,13 (00:39,33), 750m: 09:32,43 (00:39,30), 800m: 10:11,89 (00:39,46)
850m: 10:51,23 (00:39,34), 900m: 11:29,99 (00:38,76), 950m: 12:09,86 (00:39,87), 1000m: 12:49,61 (00:39,75)
1050m: 13:29,16 (00:39,55), 1100m: 14:08,83 (00:39,67), 1150m: 14:48,72 (00:39,89), 1200m: 15:28,48 (00:39,76)
1250m: 16:08,03 (00:39,55), 1300m: 16:47,50 (00:39,47), 1350m: 17:27,28 (00:39,78), 1400m: 18:06,70 (00:39,42)
1450m: 18:45,34 (00:38,64), 1500m: 19:23,30 (00:37,96)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 5 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:47,44 123Q +04.48HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 00:48,70 113Q +05.74HUN

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára6. 2017 00:38,63 228Q +06.75HUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya17. 2016 00:46,45 131+14.57HUN

Junior 3
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka29. 2015 00:40,38 199+10.81HUN

Open
TVSEJuhász, Sára124. 2017 00:38,63 228Q +12.26HUN
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka128. 2015 00:40,38 199+14.01HUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya139. 2016 00:46,45 131+20.08HUN
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin141. 2018 00:47,44 123Q +21.07HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka142. 2018 00:48,70 113Q +22.33HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 6 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás14. 2016 00:46,83 89+14.99HUN

RT +0.96

TVSEKovács, Kristóf17. 2017 00:53,95 58+22.11HUN

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán20. 2013 00:30,48 322+03.83HUN

RT +0.68

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán92. 2013 00:30,48 322+07.32HUN

RT +0.68

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás147. 2016 00:46,83 89+23.67HUN
RT +0.96

TVSEKovács, Kristóf151. 2017 00:53,95 58+30.79HUN

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin2. 2018 00:55,93 141Q +02.36HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 01:02,71 100Q +09.14HUN

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára10. 2017 00:56,08 140Q +13.02HUN

RT +0.65

TVSEOláh, Dorottya11. 2016 00:56,43 137+13.37HUN
----

TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
TVSENyisztor, Hanga8. 2014 00:43,25 306Q +05.50HUN

RT +0.70

TVSENagy, Bianka16. 2014 00:46,04 254+08.29HUN
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka23. 2015 00:50,45 193+12.70HUN

RT +0.79

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka5. 2012 00:36,62 504Q +01.38HUN

RT +0.60

TVSEHangyál, Réka7. 2012 00:37,40 473Q +02.16HUN
RT +0.79

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka18. 2012 00:36,62 504Q +04.77HUN

RT +0.60

TVSEHangyál, Réka23. 2012 00:37,40 473Q +05.55HUN
RT +0.79

TVSENyisztor, Hanga62. 2014 00:43,25 306Q +11.40HUN
RT +0.70

TVSENagy, Bianka75. 2014 00:46,04 254+14.19HUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 7 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka85. 2015 00:50,45 193+18.60HUN

RT +0.79

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin99. 2018 00:55,93 141Q +24.08HUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára101. 2017 00:56,08 140Q +24.23HUN

RT +0.65

TVSEOláh, Dorottya102. 2016 00:56,43 137+24.58HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka108. 2018 01:02,71 100Q +30.86HUN
TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 8 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEHornyák, Márton4. 2017 00:50,49 135Q +08.21HUN

RT +0.71

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás6. 2016 00:57,33 92Q +15.05HUN
TVSEKovács, Kristóf8. 2017 01:03,47 68Q +21.19HUN

RT +0.90

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter5. 2013 00:36,81 350Q +04.02HUN

RT +0.52

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter44. 2013 00:36,81 350Q +08.19HUN

RT +0.52

TVSEHornyák, Márton78. 2017 00:50,49 135Q +21.87HUN
RT +0.71

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás81. 2016 00:57,33 92Q +28.71HUN
TVSEKovács, Kristóf83. 2017 01:03,47 68Q +34.85HUN

RT +0.90

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé9. 2015 01:21,05 315Q +08.63HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,67, 100m: 01:21,05 (00:44,38)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka11. 2015 01:23,75 286+11.33HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,65, 100m: 01:23,75 (00:45,10)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga14. 2014 01:33,42 206+21.00HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,60, 100m: 01:33,42 (00:50,82)

Junior 2
TVSEKovács, Lili12. 2013 01:13,61 421q +09.87HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,82, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:38,79)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 9 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
TVSENagy, Dalma16. 2009 01:07,57 544q +05.83HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,11, 100m: 01:07,57 (00:36,46)

TVSEKovács, Lili42. 2013 01:13,61 421q +11.87HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,82, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:38,79)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé68. 2015 01:21,05 315Q +19.31HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,67, 100m: 01:21,05 (00:44,38)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka72. 2015 01:23,75 286+22.01HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:38,65, 100m: 01:23,75 (00:45,10)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga79. 2014 01:33,42 206+31.68HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:42,60, 100m: 01:33,42 (00:50,82)

Event 10 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 01:23,03 211QHUN

RT +0.86 50m: 00:37,78, 100m: 01:23,03 (00:45,25)

Junior 3
----

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter10. 2013 01:13,71 301Q +12.01HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:13,71 (00:38,47)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter68. 2013 01:13,71 301Q +19.18HUN

RT +0.56 50m: 00:35,24, 100m: 01:13,71 (00:38,47)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid84. 2016 01:23,03 211Q +28.50HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:37,78, 100m: 01:23,03 (00:45,25)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
----

TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé9. 2015 02:56,20 341Q +18.14HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,67, 100m: 01:26,21 (00:44,54), 150m: 02:11,56 (00:45,35), 200m: 02:56,20 (00:44,64)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé12. 2014 03:00,39 318+22.33HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:42,69, 100m: 01:28,89 (00:46,20), 150m: 02:15,20 (00:46,31), 200m: 03:00,39 (00:45,19)

TVSEEcker, Szonja16. 2014 03:08,09 280+30.03HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,08, 100m: 01:31,13 (00:48,05), 150m: 02:20,14 (00:49,01), 200m: 03:08,09 (00:47,95)

TVSENagy, Bianka17. 2014 03:17,44 242+39.38HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:47,15, 100m: 01:37,93 (00:50,78), 150m: 02:28,82 (00:50,89), 200m: 03:17,44 (00:48,62)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 11 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 2
TVSEHangyál, Réka10. 2012 02:41,08 446Q +12.52HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:17,61 (00:40,73), 150m: 01:59,93 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:41,08 (00:41,15)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél24. 2012 02:57,22 335+28.66HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:26,42 (00:44,61), 150m: 02:12,37 (00:45,95), 200m: 02:57,22 (00:44,85)

Open
TVSEHangyál, Réka25. 2012 02:41,08 446Q +15.72HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:36,88, 100m: 01:17,61 (00:40,73), 150m: 01:59,93 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:41,08 (00:41,15)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé46. 2015 02:56,20 341Q +30.84HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,67, 100m: 01:26,21 (00:44,54), 150m: 02:11,56 (00:45,35), 200m: 02:56,20 (00:44,64)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél48. 2012 02:57,22 335+31.86HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:41,81, 100m: 01:26,42 (00:44,61), 150m: 02:12,37 (00:45,95), 200m: 02:57,22 (00:44,85)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé53. 2014 03:00,39 318+35.03HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:42,69, 100m: 01:28,89 (00:46,20), 150m: 02:15,20 (00:46,31), 200m: 03:00,39 (00:45,19)

TVSEEcker, Szonja57. 2014 03:08,09 280+42.73HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,08, 100m: 01:31,13 (00:48,05), 150m: 02:20,14 (00:49,01), 200m: 03:08,09 (00:47,95)

TVSENagy, Bianka59. 2014 03:17,44 242+52.08HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:47,15, 100m: 01:37,93 (00:50,78), 150m: 02:28,82 (00:50,89), 200m: 03:17,44 (00:48,62)

TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEFarkas, Dániel3. 2016 03:19,07 177Q +23.92HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:47,00, 100m: 01:38,07 (00:51,07), 150m: 02:29,43 (00:51,36), 200m: 03:19,07 (00:49,64)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám5. 2016 03:20,78 173Q +25.63HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:48,16, 100m: 01:39,05 (00:50,89), 150m: 02:29,49 (00:50,44), 200m: 03:20,78 (00:51,29)

TVSEHornyák, Márton9. 2017 03:46,28 120Q +51.13HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:54,11, 100m: 01:53,34 (00:59,23), 150m: 02:50,71 (00:57,37), 200m: 03:46,28 (00:55,57)

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc3. 2014 03:39,63 132Q +54.74HUN

RT +0.90 50m: 00:51,55, 100m: 01:47,11 (00:55,56), 150m: 02:44,06 (00:56,95), 200m: 03:39,63 (00:55,57)

Junior 2
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex13. 2013 02:41,15 334+19.51HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,82, 100m: 01:18,75 (00:40,93), 150m: 02:00,43 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:41,15 (00:40,72)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán15. 2013 02:42,28 328+20.64HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,39, 100m: 01:19,93 (00:41,54), 150m: 02:01,86 (00:41,93), 200m: 02:42,28 (00:40,42)

Open
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex50. 2013 02:41,15 334+36.91HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,82, 100m: 01:18,75 (00:40,93), 150m: 02:00,43 (00:41,68), 200m: 02:41,15 (00:40,72)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán52. 2013 02:42,28 328+38.04HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,39, 100m: 01:19,93 (00:41,54), 150m: 02:01,86 (00:41,93), 200m: 02:42,28 (00:40,42)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel65. 2016 03:19,07 177Q +01:14.83HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:47,00, 100m: 01:38,07 (00:51,07), 150m: 02:29,43 (00:51,36), 200m: 03:19,07 (00:49,64)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám67. 2016 03:20,78 173Q +01:16.54HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:48,16, 100m: 01:39,05 (00:50,89), 150m: 02:29,49 (00:50,44), 200m: 03:20,78 (00:51,29)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 12 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc71. 2014 03:39,63 132Q +01:35.39HUN

RT +0.90 50m: 00:51,55, 100m: 01:47,11 (00:55,56), 150m: 02:44,06 (00:56,95), 200m: 03:39,63 (00:55,57)

TVSEHornyák, Márton72. 2017 03:46,28 120Q +01:42.04HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:54,11, 100m: 01:53,34 (00:59,23), 150m: 02:50,71 (00:57,37), 200m: 03:46,28 (00:55,57)

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára5. 2017 03:16,18 187Q +40.29HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:43,30, 100m: 01:34,63 (00:51,33), 150m: 02:27,67 (00:53,04), 200m: 03:16,18 (00:48,51)

Junior 3
TVSEBalogh, Rebeka14. 2015 02:41,66 334+23.14HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,59, 100m: 01:18,00 (00:41,41), 150m: 01:59,85 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:41,66 (00:41,81)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé18. 2014 02:44,52 317+26.00HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:37,93, 100m: 01:21,21 (00:43,28), 150m: 02:03,85 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:44,52 (00:40,67)

TVSEEcker, Szonja29. 2014 03:05,78 220+47.26HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,51, 100m: 01:27,86 (00:48,35), 150m: 02:17,35 (00:49,49), 200m: 03:05,78 (00:48,43)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka33. 2015 03:24,69 164+01:06.17HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:41,24, 100m: 01:33,80 (00:52,56), 150m: 02:30,76 (00:56,96), 200m: 03:24,69 (00:53,93)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge2. 2012 02:11,06 627Q +01.15HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:03,99 (00:33,09), 150m: 01:37,81 (00:33,82), 200m: 02:11,06 (00:33,25)

TVSESzobi, Réka8. 2012 02:17,95 538Q +08.04HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:35,00), 150m: 01:43,38 (00:36,43), 200m: 02:17,95 (00:34,57)

TVSEKovács, Lili9. 2013 02:19,41 521Q +09.50HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:08,05 (00:35,37), 150m: 01:43,87 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:19,41 (00:35,54)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél30. 2012 02:35,45 376+25.54HUN
50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:39,15), 150m: 01:54,81 (00:41,32), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:40,64)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge13. 2012 02:11,06 627Q +07.34HUN

RT +0.80 50m: 00:30,90, 100m: 01:03,99 (00:33,09), 150m: 01:37,81 (00:33,82), 200m: 02:11,06 (00:33,25)

TVSENagy, Dalma15. 2009 02:11,13 626q +07.41HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,00, 100m: 01:04,71 (00:33,71), 150m: 01:37,90 (00:33,19), 200m: 02:11,13 (00:33,23)

TVSESzobi, Réka34. 2012 02:17,95 538Q +14.23HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:06,95 (00:35,00), 150m: 01:43,38 (00:36,43), 200m: 02:17,95 (00:34,57)

TVSEKovács, Lili39. 2013 02:19,41 521Q +15.69HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:08,05 (00:35,37), 150m: 01:43,87 (00:35,82), 200m: 02:19,41 (00:35,54)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél80. 2012 02:35,45 376+31.73HUN
50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:13,49 (00:39,15), 150m: 01:54,81 (00:41,32), 200m: 02:35,45 (00:40,64)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka98. 2015 02:41,66 334+37.94HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,59, 100m: 01:18,00 (00:41,41), 150m: 01:59,85 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:41,66 (00:41,81)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé106. 2014 02:44,52 317+40.80HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:37,93, 100m: 01:21,21 (00:43,28), 150m: 02:03,85 (00:42,64), 200m: 02:44,52 (00:40,67)

TVSEEcker, Szonja123. 2014 03:05,78 220+01:02.06HUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:39,51, 100m: 01:27,86 (00:48,35), 150m: 02:17,35 (00:49,49), 200m: 03:05,78 (00:48,43)

TVSEJuhász, Sára129. 2017 03:16,18 187Q +01:12.46HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:43,30, 100m: 01:34,63 (00:51,33), 150m: 02:27,67 (00:53,04), 200m: 03:16,18 (00:48,51)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 13 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka132. 2015 03:24,69 164+01:20.97HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:41,24, 100m: 01:33,80 (00:52,56), 150m: 02:30,76 (00:56,96), 200m: 03:24,69 (00:53,93)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 02:43,18 244QHUN

RT +0.86 50m: 00:38,24, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:41,83), 150m: 02:02,14 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:43,18 (00:41,04)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 02:55,75 195Q +12.57HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,50, 100m: 01:24,45 (00:44,95), 150m: 02:11,40 (00:46,95), 200m: 02:55,75 (00:44,35)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám6. 2016 03:04,71 168Q +21.53HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,83, 100m: 01:28,71 (00:46,88), 150m: 02:17,24 (00:48,53), 200m: 03:04,71 (00:47,47)

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc23. 2014 03:15,27 142+54.71HUN

50m: 00:44,64, 100m: 01:35,69 (00:51,05), 150m: 02:26,46 (00:50,77), 200m: 03:15,27 (00:48,81)

----
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex18. 2013 02:26,07 340+21.48HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,13), 150m: 01:49,41 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:26,07 (00:36,66)

Open
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex91. 2013 02:26,07 340+32.36HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:11,35 (00:38,13), 150m: 01:49,41 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:26,07 (00:36,66)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid121. 2016 02:43,18 244Q +49.47HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:38,24, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:41,83), 150m: 02:02,14 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:43,18 (00:41,04)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel133. 2016 02:55,75 195Q +01:02.04HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:39,50, 100m: 01:24,45 (00:44,95), 150m: 02:11,40 (00:46,95), 200m: 02:55,75 (00:44,35)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám136. 2016 03:04,71 168Q +01:11.00HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:41,83, 100m: 01:28,71 (00:46,88), 150m: 02:17,24 (00:48,53), 200m: 03:04,71 (00:47,47)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc141. 2014 03:15,27 142+01:21.56HUN
50m: 00:44,64, 100m: 01:35,69 (00:51,05), 150m: 02:26,46 (00:50,77), 200m: 03:15,27 (00:48,81)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 MTDNSHUN

--- 3. Session ---

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



17:04

Results 18.12.2025 - Session 3 Page 11

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 105 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:48,79 113+07.76HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 00:50,42 102+09.39HUN

RT +0.76

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára8. 2017 00:40,77 194+07.93HUN

RT +0.70

Open
TVSEJuhász, Sára48. 2017 00:40,77 194+14.64HUN

RT +0.70

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin53. 2018 00:48,79 113+22.66HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka54. 2018 00:50,42 102+24.29HUN

RT +0.76

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:52,58 170+02.43HUN
TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 01:02,94 99+12.79HUN

RT +0.82

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára10. 2017 00:55,83 142+13.33HUN

RT +0.54

Junior 3
TVSENyisztor, Hanga8. 2014 00:41,40 349+04.39HUN

RT +0.75

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka5. 2012 00:36,22 521+01.27HUN

RT +0.56

TVSEHangyál, Réka7. 2012 00:36,70 501+01.75HUN
RT +0.81

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka18. 2012 00:36,22 521+04.68HUN

RT +0.56

TVSEHangyál, Réka21. 2012 00:36,70 501+05.16HUN
RT +0.81

TVSENyisztor, Hanga36. 2014 00:41,40 349+09.86HUN
RT +0.75

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin47. 2018 00:52,58 170+21.04HUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára51. 2017 00:55,83 142+24.29HUN

RT +0.54

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka52. 2018 01:02,94 99+31.40HUN
RT +0.82
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 107 - 50m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 108 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEHornyák, Márton3. 2017 00:48,17 156+06.89HUN

RT +0.72

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás7. 2016 00:57,13 93+15.85HUN
RT +0.74

TVSEKovács, Kristóf9. 2017 01:04,44 65+23.16HUN
RT +0.81

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter6. 2013 00:36,41 362+03.55HUN

RT +0.50

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter26. 2013 00:36,41 362+08.71HUN

RT +0.50

TVSEHornyák, Márton43. 2017 00:48,17 156+20.47HUN
RT +0.72

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás48. 2016 00:57,13 93+29.43HUN
RT +0.74

TVSEKovács, Kristóf50. 2017 01:04,44 65+36.74HUN
RT +0.81

Continue Event 109 - 100m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé8. 2015 01:20,30 324+09.29HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:20,30 (00:42,98)

Open
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé38. 2015 01:20,30 324+19.66HUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:37,32, 100m: 01:20,30 (00:42,98)

Continue Event 209 - 100m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
TVSENagy, Dalma12. 2009 01:06,39 574+01.58HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:06,39 (00:35,09)

TVSEKovács, Lili18. 2013 01:14,24 410+09.43HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:35,25, 100m: 01:14,24 (00:38,99)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Event 110 - 100m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 01:22,68 213HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:22,68 (00:45,24)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter9. 2013 01:11,29 333+11.08HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,30, 100m: 01:11,29 (00:36,99)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter31. 2013 01:11,29 333+16.36HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,30, 100m: 01:11,29 (00:36,99)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid37. 2016 01:22,68 213+27.75HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,44, 100m: 01:22,68 (00:45,24)

Continue Event 111 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé8. 2015 02:53,20 359+20.42HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,32, 100m: 01:24,72 (00:43,40), 150m: 02:09,09 (00:44,37), 200m: 02:53,20 (00:44,11)

Junior 2
TVSEHangyál, Réka12. 2012 02:39,40 461+13.49HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:38,05, 100m: 01:18,52 (00:40,47), 150m: 01:59,56 (00:41,04), 200m: 02:39,40 (00:39,84)

Open
TVSEHangyál, Réka23. 2012 02:39,40 461+19.00HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:38,05, 100m: 01:18,52 (00:40,47), 150m: 01:59,56 (00:41,04), 200m: 02:39,40 (00:39,84)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé32. 2015 02:53,20 359+32.80HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:41,32, 100m: 01:24,72 (00:43,40), 150m: 02:09,09 (00:44,37), 200m: 02:53,20 (00:44,11)

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEFarkas, Dániel2. 2016 03:17,96 180+16.95HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:46,62, 100m: 01:37,21 (00:50,59), 150m: 02:29,42 (00:52,21), 200m: 03:17,96 (00:48,54)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám5. 2016 03:19,30 177+18.29HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:48,48, 100m: 01:39,56 (00:51,08), 150m: 02:30,89 (00:51,33), 200m: 03:19,30 (00:48,41)

TVSEHornyák, Márton9. 2017 03:55,28 107+54.27HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:54,92, 100m: 01:55,91 (01:00,99), 150m: 02:55,85 (00:59,94), 200m: 03:55,28 (00:59,43)

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc3. 2014 03:40,24 131+57.46HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:50,44, 100m: 01:46,10 (00:55,66), 150m: 02:43,66 (00:57,56), 200m: 03:40,24 (00:56,58)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 112 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open
TVSEFarkas, Dániel34. 2016 03:17,96 180+01:18.27HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:46,62, 100m: 01:37,21 (00:50,59), 150m: 02:29,42 (00:52,21), 200m: 03:17,96 (00:48,54)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám37. 2016 03:19,30 177+01:19.61HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:48,48, 100m: 01:39,56 (00:51,08), 150m: 02:30,89 (00:51,33), 200m: 03:19,30 (00:48,41)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc41. 2014 03:40,24 131+01:40.55HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:50,44, 100m: 01:46,10 (00:55,66), 150m: 02:43,66 (00:57,56), 200m: 03:40,24 (00:56,58)

TVSEHornyák, Márton42. 2017 03:55,28 107+01:55.59HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:54,92, 100m: 01:55,91 (01:00,99), 150m: 02:55,85 (00:59,94), 200m: 03:55,28 (00:59,43)

Continue Event 113 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára4. 2017 03:10,23 205+32.59HUN

50m: 00:41,50, 100m: 01:30,19 (00:48,69), 150m: 02:19,99 (00:49,80), 200m: 03:10,23 (00:50,24)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge2. 2012 02:10,55 635+00.05HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:03,49 (00:32,98), 150m: 01:37,49 (00:34,00), 200m: 02:10,55 (00:33,06)

TVSESzobi, Réka9. 2012 02:18,32 534+07.82HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:06,87 (00:35,18), 150m: 01:43,27 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,32 (00:35,05)

TVSEKovács, Lili10. 2013 02:20,73 507+10.23HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:08,44 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:44,64 (00:36,20), 200m: 02:20,73 (00:36,09)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge12. 2012 02:10,55 635+08.97HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,51, 100m: 01:03,49 (00:32,98), 150m: 01:37,49 (00:34,00), 200m: 02:10,55 (00:33,06)

TVSESzobi, Réka25. 2012 02:18,32 534+16.74HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,69, 100m: 01:06,87 (00:35,18), 150m: 01:43,27 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,32 (00:35,05)

TVSEKovács, Lili31. 2013 02:20,73 507+19.15HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,94, 100m: 01:08,44 (00:35,50), 150m: 01:44,64 (00:36,20), 200m: 02:20,73 (00:36,09)

TVSEJuhász, Sára44. 2017 03:10,23 205+01:08.65HUN
50m: 00:41,50, 100m: 01:30,19 (00:48,69), 150m: 02:19,99 (00:49,80), 200m: 03:10,23 (00:50,24)

Event 213 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
TVSENagy, Dalma11. 2009 02:08,74 662HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,74, 100m: 01:03,61 (00:32,87), 150m: 01:36,59 (00:32,98), 200m: 02:08,74 (00:32,15)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Event 114 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 02:38,11 268HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,89, 100m: 01:17,77 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,60 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:38,11 (00:39,51)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 02:58,74 185+20.63HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,41, 100m: 01:25,01 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:12,91 (00:47,90), 200m: 02:58,74 (00:45,83)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám7. 2016 03:01,33 177+23.22HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:42,14, 100m: 01:28,12 (00:45,98), 150m: 02:15,04 (00:46,92), 200m: 03:01,33 (00:46,29)

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid40. 2016 02:38,11 268+48.01HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,89, 100m: 01:17,77 (00:40,88), 150m: 01:58,60 (00:40,83), 200m: 02:38,11 (00:39,51)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel44. 2016 02:58,74 185+01:08.64HUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:39,41, 100m: 01:25,01 (00:45,60), 150m: 02:12,91 (00:47,90), 200m: 02:58,74 (00:45,83)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám46. 2016 03:01,33 177+01:11.23HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:42,14, 100m: 01:28,12 (00:45,98), 150m: 02:15,04 (00:46,92), 200m: 03:01,33 (00:46,29)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka22. 2015 00:47,06 139+15.06HUN

RT +0.68

Junior 2
TVSEKovács, Lili28. 2013 00:34,60 351+05.69HUN

RT +0.75

Open
TVSEKovács, Lili75. 2013 00:34,60 351+06.34HUN

RT +0.75

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka118. 2015 00:47,06 139+18.80HUN
RT +0.68

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc15. 2014 00:53,87 70+21.57HUN

RT +0.65

Open
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc125. 2014 00:53,87 70+28.67HUN

RT +0.65
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára6. 2017 03:44,64 176Q +49.24HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,77, 100m: 01:47,88 (00:57,11), 150m: 02:52,11 (01:04,23), 200m: 03:44,64 (00:52,53)

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé9. 2015 02:54,83 375Q +17.13HUN

RT +0.58 50m: 00:37,51, 100m: 01:22,36 (00:44,85), 150m: 02:12,58 (00:50,22), 200m: 02:54,83 (00:42,25)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka12. 2015 03:00,88 338+23.18HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,76, 100m: 01:27,07 (00:47,31), 150m: 02:19,97 (00:52,90), 200m: 03:00,88 (00:40,91)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé14. 2014 03:01,65 334+23.95HUN
50m: 00:40,19, 100m: 01:26,06 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:20,81 (00:54,75), 200m: 03:01,65 (00:40,84)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga17. 2014 03:06,03 311+28.33HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,58, 100m: 01:32,77 (00:49,19), 150m: 02:25,59 (00:52,82), 200m: 03:06,03 (00:40,44)

TVSEEcker, Szonja19. 2014 03:18,07 258+40.37HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:42,39, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:48,71), 150m: 02:31,73 (01:00,63), 200m: 03:18,07 (00:46,34)

TVSENagy, Bianka20. 2014 03:18,42 256+40.72HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:45,24, 100m: 01:37,13 (00:51,89), 150m: 02:33,23 (00:56,10), 200m: 03:18,42 (00:45,19)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge4. 2012 02:30,74 585Q +01.87HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:41,28), 150m: 01:57,26 (00:43,10), 200m: 02:30,74 (00:33,48)

TVSESzobi, Réka6. 2012 02:32,46 566Q +03.59HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:14,49 (00:41,28), 150m: 01:57,14 (00:42,65), 200m: 02:32,46 (00:35,32)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge12. 2012 02:30,74 585Q +11.18HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:14,16 (00:41,28), 150m: 01:57,26 (00:43,10), 200m: 02:30,74 (00:33,48)

TVSESzobi, Réka15. 2012 02:32,46 566Q +12.90HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,21, 100m: 01:14,49 (00:41,28), 150m: 01:57,14 (00:42,65), 200m: 02:32,46 (00:35,32)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé57. 2015 02:54,83 375Q +35.27HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:37,51, 100m: 01:22,36 (00:44,85), 150m: 02:12,58 (00:50,22), 200m: 02:54,83 (00:42,25)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka69. 2015 03:00,88 338+41.32HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:39,76, 100m: 01:27,07 (00:47,31), 150m: 02:19,97 (00:52,90), 200m: 03:00,88 (00:40,91)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé71. 2014 03:01,65 334+42.09HUN
50m: 00:40,19, 100m: 01:26,06 (00:45,87), 150m: 02:20,81 (00:54,75), 200m: 03:01,65 (00:40,84)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga75. 2014 03:06,03 311+46.47HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,58, 100m: 01:32,77 (00:49,19), 150m: 02:25,59 (00:52,82), 200m: 03:06,03 (00:40,44)

TVSEEcker, Szonja78. 2014 03:18,07 258+58.51HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:42,39, 100m: 01:31,10 (00:48,71), 150m: 02:31,73 (01:00,63), 200m: 03:18,07 (00:46,34)

TVSENagy, Bianka79. 2014 03:18,42 256+58.86HUN
RT +0.67 50m: 00:45,24, 100m: 01:37,13 (00:51,89), 150m: 02:33,23 (00:56,10), 200m: 03:18,42 (00:45,19)

TVSEJuhász, Sára91. 2017 03:44,64 176Q +01:25.08HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,77, 100m: 01:47,88 (00:57,11), 150m: 02:52,11 (01:04,23), 200m: 03:44,64 (00:52,53)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 17 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Event 18 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 02:56,04 271QHUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,43, 100m: 01:25,48 (00:47,05), 150m: 02:15,48 (00:50,00), 200m: 02:56,04 (00:40,56)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel2. 2016 03:13,80 203Q +17.76HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,24, 100m: 01:32,47 (00:49,23), 150m: 02:28,43 (00:55,96), 200m: 03:13,80 (00:45,37)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám5. 2016 03:27,35 166Q +31.31HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:49,59, 100m: 01:43,94 (00:54,35), 150m: 02:40,23 (00:56,29), 200m: 03:27,35 (00:47,12)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 02:42,03 348QHUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,02, 100m: 01:16,37 (00:42,35), 150m: 02:04,28 (00:47,91), 200m: 02:42,03 (00:37,75)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter7. 2013 02:37,33 380Q +08.72HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:16,69 (00:42,61), 150m: 02:01,41 (00:44,72), 200m: 02:37,33 (00:35,92)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán9. 2013 02:40,02 361Q +11.41HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,09, 100m: 01:15,45 (00:40,36), 150m: 02:04,48 (00:49,03), 200m: 02:40,02 (00:35,54)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex12. 2013 02:42,67 344+14.06HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,26 (00:42,18), 150m: 02:05,81 (00:47,55), 200m: 02:42,67 (00:36,86)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter60. 2013 02:37,33 380Q +28.91HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,08, 100m: 01:16,69 (00:42,61), 150m: 02:01,41 (00:44,72), 200m: 02:37,33 (00:35,92)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán63. 2013 02:40,02 361Q +31.60HUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:35,09, 100m: 01:15,45 (00:40,36), 150m: 02:04,48 (00:49,03), 200m: 02:40,02 (00:35,54)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel67. 2014 02:42,03 348Q +33.61HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,02, 100m: 01:16,37 (00:42,35), 150m: 02:04,28 (00:47,91), 200m: 02:42,03 (00:37,75)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex68. 2013 02:42,67 344+34.25HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:18,26 (00:42,18), 150m: 02:05,81 (00:47,55), 200m: 02:42,67 (00:36,86)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid86. 2016 02:56,04 271Q +47.62HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,43, 100m: 01:25,48 (00:47,05), 150m: 02:15,48 (00:50,00), 200m: 02:56,04 (00:40,56)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel101. 2016 03:13,80 203Q +01:05.38HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:43,24, 100m: 01:32,47 (00:49,23), 150m: 02:28,43 (00:55,96), 200m: 03:13,80 (00:45,37)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám105. 2016 03:27,35 166Q +01:18.93HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:49,59, 100m: 01:43,94 (00:54,35), 150m: 02:40,23 (00:56,29), 200m: 03:27,35 (00:47,12)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 19 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSEEcker, Szonja19. 2014 01:29,12 263+14.86HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,66, 100m: 01:29,12 (00:47,46)

Junior 2
TVSEHangyál, Réka16. 2012 01:15,40 434q +06.02HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:15,40 (00:38,20)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél29. 2012 01:26,02 292+16.64HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,55, 100m: 01:26,02 (00:43,47)

Open
TVSEHangyál, Réka39. 2012 01:15,40 434q +11.78HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,20, 100m: 01:15,40 (00:38,20)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél73. 2012 01:26,02 292+22.40HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:42,55, 100m: 01:26,02 (00:43,47)

TVSEEcker, Szonja79. 2014 01:29,12 263+25.50HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:41,66, 100m: 01:29,12 (00:47,46)

Continue Event 20 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám11. 2016 01:39,45 139+17.88HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:49,06, 100m: 01:39,45 (00:50,39)

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc11. 2014 01:49,77 103+31.46HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:51,58, 100m: 01:49,77 (00:58,19)

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán10. 2013 01:14,33 334Q +07.39HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:14,33 (00:37,57)

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán68. 2013 01:14,33 334Q +16.91HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:14,33 (00:37,57)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám100. 2016 01:39,45 139+42.03HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:49,06, 100m: 01:39,45 (00:50,39)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc109. 2014 01:49,77 103+52.35HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:51,58, 100m: 01:49,77 (00:58,19)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 21 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára9. 2017 04:22,33 144Q +49.34HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:58,93, 100m: 02:05,96 (01:07,03), 150m: 03:13,31 (01:07,35), 200m: 04:22,33 (01:09,02)

Junior 3
TVSENyisztor, Hanga13. 2014 03:19,25 328+20.91HUN

RT +0.29 50m: 00:45,85, 100m: 01:37,22 (00:51,37), 150m: 02:29,54 (00:52,32), 200m: 03:19,25 (00:49,71)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé15. 2015 03:20,15 324+21.81HUN
50m: 00:45,98, 100m: 01:37,06 (00:51,08), 150m: 02:29,22 (00:52,16), 200m: 03:20,15 (00:50,93)

TVSENagy, Bianka22. 2014 03:32,25 272+33.91HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,93, 100m: 01:44,40 (00:55,47), 150m: 02:40,31 (00:55,91), 200m: 03:32,25 (00:51,94)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka29. 2015 03:49,76 214+51.42HUN
50m: 00:51,52, 100m: 01:49,79 (00:58,27), 150m: 02:49,84 (01:00,05), 200m: 03:49,76 (00:59,92)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka1. 2012 02:40,87 625QHUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,67, 100m: 01:18,41 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:59,96 (00:41,55), 200m: 02:40,87 (00:40,91)

TVSEHangyál, Réka4. 2012 02:49,48 534Q +08.61HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,64, 100m: 01:22,11 (00:43,47), 150m: 02:05,96 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:49,48 (00:43,52)

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka4. 2012 02:40,87 625Q +06.98HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:37,67, 100m: 01:18,41 (00:40,74), 150m: 01:59,96 (00:41,55), 200m: 02:40,87 (00:40,91)

TVSEHangyál, Réka12. 2012 02:49,48 534Q +15.59HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,64, 100m: 01:22,11 (00:43,47), 150m: 02:05,96 (00:43,85), 200m: 02:49,48 (00:43,52)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga56. 2014 03:19,25 328+45.36HUN
RT +0.29 50m: 00:45,85, 100m: 01:37,22 (00:51,37), 150m: 02:29,54 (00:52,32), 200m: 03:19,25 (00:49,71)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé58. 2015 03:20,15 324+46.26HUN
50m: 00:45,98, 100m: 01:37,06 (00:51,08), 150m: 02:29,22 (00:52,16), 200m: 03:20,15 (00:50,93)

TVSENagy, Bianka70. 2014 03:32,25 272+58.36HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:48,93, 100m: 01:44,40 (00:55,47), 150m: 02:40,31 (00:55,91), 200m: 03:32,25 (00:51,94)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka82. 2015 03:49,76 214+01:15.87HUN
50m: 00:51,52, 100m: 01:49,79 (00:58,27), 150m: 02:49,84 (01:00,05), 200m: 03:49,76 (00:59,92)

TVSEJuhász, Sára94. 2017 04:22,33 144Q +01:48.44HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:58,93, 100m: 02:05,96 (01:07,03), 150m: 03:13,31 (01:07,35), 200m: 04:22,33 (01:09,02)

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEFarkas, Dániel4. 2016 03:46,23 170Q +28.42HUN

RT +0.87 50m: 00:51,39, 100m: 01:48,92 (00:57,53), 150m: 02:48,20 (00:59,28), 200m: 03:46,23 (00:58,03)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter6. 2013 02:49,99 402Q +11.46HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:39,09, 100m: 01:23,18 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:07,24 (00:44,06), 200m: 02:49,99 (00:42,75)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter31. 2013 02:49,99 402Q +25.25HUN

RT +0.57 50m: 00:39,09, 100m: 01:23,18 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:07,24 (00:44,06), 200m: 02:49,99 (00:42,75)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel71. 2016 03:46,23 170Q +01:21.49HUN
RT +0.87 50m: 00:51,39, 100m: 01:48,92 (00:57,53), 150m: 02:48,20 (00:59,28), 200m: 03:46,23 (00:58,03)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
TVSEHorváth, Zoé 2014 05:31,74 357+15.25HUN

50m: 00:37,37, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:42,70), 150m: 02:01,92 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,05 (00:41,39), 300m: 04:08,89 (00:42,84), 350m: 04:50,42 (00:41,53), 400m: 05:31,74 (00:41,32)

Open
TVSEHorváth, Zoé 2014 05:31,74 357+36.85HUN

50m: 00:37,37, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:42,70), 150m: 02:01,92 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,05 (00:41,39), 300m: 04:08,89 (00:42,84), 350m: 04:50,42 (00:41,53), 400m: 05:31,74 (00:41,32)

Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid 2016 05:30,02 296HUN

50m: 00:38,16, 100m: 01:20,37 (00:42,21), 150m: 02:02,38 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:42,20)
250m: 03:26,26 (00:41,68), 300m: 04:08,66 (00:42,40), 350m: 04:49,80 (00:41,14), 400m: 05:30,02 (00:40,22)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 04:51,89 428HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:36,74), 150m: 01:47,99 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:24,94 (00:36,95)
250m: 03:02,28 (00:37,34), 300m: 03:40,25 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:17,03 (00:36,78), 400m: 04:51,89 (00:34,86)

Junior 2
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex 2013 04:57,45 404+04.19HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:10,84 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:27,25 (00:38,13)
250m: 03:05,51 (00:38,26), 300m: 03:43,66 (00:38,15), 350m: 04:20,97 (00:37,31), 400m: 04:57,45 (00:36,48)

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel 2014 04:51,89 428+03.64HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:36,74), 150m: 01:47,99 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:24,94 (00:36,95)
250m: 03:02,28 (00:37,34), 300m: 03:40,25 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:17,03 (00:36,78), 400m: 04:51,89 (00:34,86)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex 2013 04:57,45 404+09.20HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:10,84 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:27,25 (00:38,13)
250m: 03:05,51 (00:38,26), 300m: 03:43,66 (00:38,15), 350m: 04:20,97 (00:37,31), 400m: 04:57,45 (00:36,48)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid 2016 05:30,02 296+41.77HUN
50m: 00:38,16, 100m: 01:20,37 (00:42,21), 150m: 02:02,38 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:42,20)
250m: 03:26,26 (00:41,68), 300m: 04:08,66 (00:42,40), 350m: 04:49,80 (00:41,14), 400m: 05:30,02 (00:40,22)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 117 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEJuhász, Sára6. 2017 03:50,28 164+01:02.31HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:50,77, 100m: 01:50,09 (00:59,32), 150m: 02:58,16 (01:08,07), 200m: 03:50,28 (00:52,12)

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé9. 2015 02:52,52 390+17.19HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:21,62 (00:44,84), 150m: 02:11,25 (00:49,63), 200m: 02:52,52 (00:41,27)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge3. 2012 02:28,10 617+01.30HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:12,95 (00:40,38), 150m: 01:55,28 (00:42,33), 200m: 02:28,10 (00:32,82)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge11. 2012 02:28,10 617+10.11HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,57, 100m: 01:12,95 (00:40,38), 150m: 01:55,28 (00:42,33), 200m: 02:28,10 (00:32,82)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé37. 2015 02:52,52 390+34.53HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:21,62 (00:44,84), 150m: 02:11,25 (00:49,63), 200m: 02:52,52 (00:41,27)

TVSEJuhász, Sára44. 2017 03:50,28 164+01:32.29HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:50,77, 100m: 01:50,09 (00:59,32), 150m: 02:58,16 (01:08,07), 200m: 03:50,28 (00:52,12)

Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 02:55,15 275HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:24,25 (00:45,99), 150m: 02:14,73 (00:50,48), 200m: 02:55,15 (00:40,42)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel2. 2016 03:14,00 202+18.85HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,63, 100m: 01:34,05 (00:50,42), 150m: 02:31,68 (00:57,63), 200m: 03:14,00 (00:42,32)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám6. 2016 03:23,53 175+28.38HUN
50m: 00:48,70, 100m: 01:40,35 (00:51,65), 150m: 02:38,22 (00:57,87), 200m: 03:23,53 (00:45,31)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 02:35,84 391HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,89, 100m: 01:14,22 (00:40,33), 150m: 01:59,97 (00:45,75), 200m: 02:35,84 (00:35,87)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter8. 2013 02:36,41 387+11.26HUN

RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:17,59 (00:43,14), 150m: 02:00,67 (00:43,08), 200m: 02:36,41 (00:35,74)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán9. 2013 02:37,64 378+12.49HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,41 (00:39,87), 150m: 02:02,64 (00:48,23), 200m: 02:37,64 (00:35,00)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 118 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel27. 2014 02:35,84 391+31.48HUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,89, 100m: 01:14,22 (00:40,33), 150m: 01:59,97 (00:45,75), 200m: 02:35,84 (00:35,87)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter28. 2013 02:36,41 387+32.05HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:17,59 (00:43,14), 150m: 02:00,67 (00:43,08), 200m: 02:36,41 (00:35,74)

TVSEOzsvát, Zalán29. 2013 02:37,64 378+33.28HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:14,41 (00:39,87), 150m: 02:02,64 (00:48,23), 200m: 02:37,64 (00:35,00)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid37. 2016 02:55,15 275+50.79HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:38,26, 100m: 01:24,25 (00:45,99), 150m: 02:14,73 (00:50,48), 200m: 02:55,15 (00:40,42)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel41. 2016 03:14,00 202+01:09.64HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:43,63, 100m: 01:34,05 (00:50,42), 150m: 02:31,68 (00:57,63), 200m: 03:14,00 (00:42,32)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám45. 2016 03:23,53 175+01:19.17HUN
50m: 00:48,70, 100m: 01:40,35 (00:51,65), 150m: 02:38,22 (00:57,87), 200m: 03:23,53 (00:45,31)

Continue Event 219 - 100m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open
----

TVSEHangyál, Réka 2012 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 120 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán10. 2013 01:15,03 325+09.52HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,62, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:38,41)

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán30. 2013 01:15,03 325+19.62HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,62, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:38,41)

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Junior 4
----

TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka1. 2012 02:38,22 657HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,58, 100m: 01:16,74 (00:40,16), 150m: 01:57,29 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:38,22 (00:40,93)

TVSEHangyál, Réka6. 2012 02:47,66 552+09.44HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:38,41, 100m: 01:21,00 (00:42,59), 150m: 02:04,69 (00:43,69), 200m: 02:47,66 (00:42,97)

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka4. 2012 02:38,22 657+06.70HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,58, 100m: 01:16,74 (00:40,16), 150m: 01:57,29 (00:40,55), 200m: 02:38,22 (00:40,93)

TVSEHangyál, Réka12. 2012 02:47,66 552+16.14HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:38,41, 100m: 01:21,00 (00:42,59), 150m: 02:04,69 (00:43,69), 200m: 02:47,66 (00:42,97)

TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 121 - 200m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Continue Event 122 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEFarkas, Dániel4. 2016 03:45,69 171+25.78HUN

RT +0.81 50m: 00:50,65, 100m: 01:49,46 (00:58,81), 150m: 02:48,13 (00:58,67), 200m: 03:45,69 (00:57,56)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter5. 2013 02:46,45 428+14.78HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,19, 100m: 01:21,71 (00:43,52), 150m: 02:04,44 (00:42,73), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:42,01)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter21. 2013 02:46,45 428+25.62HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,19, 100m: 01:21,71 (00:43,52), 150m: 02:04,44 (00:42,73), 200m: 02:46,45 (00:42,01)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel44. 2016 03:45,69 171+01:24.86HUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:50,65, 100m: 01:49,46 (00:58,81), 150m: 02:48,13 (00:58,67), 200m: 03:45,69 (00:57,56)

Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 3
TVSEHorváth, Zoé8. 2014 05:31,74 357+31.51HUN

50m: 00:37,37, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:42,70), 150m: 02:01,92 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,05 (00:41,39), 300m: 04:08,89 (00:42,84), 350m: 04:50,42 (00:41,53), 400m: 05:31,74 (00:41,32)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka9. 2015 05:37,46 339+37.23HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:20,34 (00:42,78), 150m: 02:02,43 (00:42,09), 200m: 02:46,27 (00:43,84)
250m: 03:28,38 (00:42,11), 300m: 04:12,12 (00:43,74), 350m: 04:55,05 (00:42,93), 400m: 05:37,46 (00:42,41)

Junior 2
TVSEKádár, Csenge1. 2012 04:32,86 641HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:05,20 (00:33,88), 150m: 01:39,82 (00:34,62), 200m: 02:14,70 (00:34,88)
250m: 02:49,63 (00:34,93), 300m: 03:24,49 (00:34,86), 350m: 03:59,33 (00:34,84), 400m: 04:32,86 (00:33,53)

TVSEKovács, Lili3. 2013 04:51,79 524+18.93HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,93, 100m: 01:09,57 (00:36,64), 150m: 01:46,77 (00:37,20), 200m: 02:24,73 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:02,24 (00:37,51), 300m: 03:39,79 (00:37,55), 350m: 04:17,22 (00:37,43), 400m: 04:51,79 (00:34,57)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél7. 2012 05:06,79 451+33.93HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:12,64 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:51,57 (00:38,93), 200m: 02:30,55 (00:38,98)
250m: 03:10,03 (00:39,48), 300m: 03:49,81 (00:39,78), 350m: 04:29,13 (00:39,32), 400m: 05:06,79 (00:37,66)

Open
TVSEKádár, Csenge10. 2012 04:32,86 641+17.55HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:05,20 (00:33,88), 150m: 01:39,82 (00:34,62), 200m: 02:14,70 (00:34,88)
250m: 02:49,63 (00:34,93), 300m: 03:24,49 (00:34,86), 350m: 03:59,33 (00:34,84), 400m: 04:32,86 (00:33,53)

TVSENagy, Dalma16. 2009 04:39,29 598+23.98HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,84, 100m: 01:04,32 (00:33,48), 150m: 01:38,91 (00:34,59), 200m: 02:14,07 (00:35,16)
250m: 02:49,86 (00:35,79), 300m: 03:26,34 (00:36,48), 350m: 04:03,09 (00:36,75), 400m: 04:39,29 (00:36,20)

TVSEKovács, Lili23. 2013 04:51,79 524+36.48HUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,93, 100m: 01:09,57 (00:36,64), 150m: 01:46,77 (00:37,20), 200m: 02:24,73 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:02,24 (00:37,51), 300m: 03:39,79 (00:37,55), 350m: 04:17,22 (00:37,43), 400m: 04:51,79 (00:34,57)

TVSEVárhelyi, Abigél34. 2012 05:06,79 451+51.48HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:34,98, 100m: 01:12,64 (00:37,66), 150m: 01:51,57 (00:38,93), 200m: 02:30,55 (00:38,98)
250m: 03:10,03 (00:39,48), 300m: 03:49,81 (00:39,78), 350m: 04:29,13 (00:39,32), 400m: 05:06,79 (00:37,66)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé50. 2014 05:31,74 357+01:16.43HUN
50m: 00:37,37, 100m: 01:20,07 (00:42,70), 150m: 02:01,92 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:44,66 (00:42,74)
250m: 03:26,05 (00:41,39), 300m: 04:08,89 (00:42,84), 350m: 04:50,42 (00:41,53), 400m: 05:31,74 (00:41,32)
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Continue Event 23 - 400m Freestyle Women

Open
TVSEBalogh, Rebeka52. 2015 05:37,46 339+01:22.15HUN

RT +0.66 50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:20,34 (00:42,78), 150m: 02:02,43 (00:42,09), 200m: 02:46,27 (00:43,84)
250m: 03:28,38 (00:42,11), 300m: 04:12,12 (00:43,74), 350m: 04:55,05 (00:42,93), 400m: 05:37,46 (00:42,41)

Event 24 - 400m Freestyle Men

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 05:30,02 296HUN

50m: 00:38,16, 100m: 01:20,37 (00:42,21), 150m: 02:02,38 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:42,20)
250m: 03:26,26 (00:41,68), 300m: 04:08,66 (00:42,40), 350m: 04:49,80 (00:41,14), 400m: 05:30,02 (00:40,22)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 04:51,89 428HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:36,74), 150m: 01:47,99 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:24,94 (00:36,95)
250m: 03:02,28 (00:37,34), 300m: 03:40,25 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:17,03 (00:36,78), 400m: 04:51,89 (00:34,86)

Junior 2
TVSESchalkhammer, Alex13. 2013 04:57,45 404+46.06HUN

RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:10,84 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:27,25 (00:38,13)
250m: 03:05,51 (00:38,26), 300m: 03:43,66 (00:38,15), 350m: 04:20,97 (00:37,31), 400m: 04:57,45 (00:36,48)

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel44. 2014 04:51,89 428+56.81HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:36,74), 150m: 01:47,99 (00:37,92), 200m: 02:24,94 (00:36,95)
250m: 03:02,28 (00:37,34), 300m: 03:40,25 (00:37,97), 350m: 04:17,03 (00:36,78), 400m: 04:51,89 (00:34,86)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex49. 2013 04:57,45 404+01:02.37HUN
RT +0.61 50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:10,84 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:49,12 (00:38,28), 200m: 02:27,25 (00:38,13)
250m: 03:05,51 (00:38,26), 300m: 03:43,66 (00:38,15), 350m: 04:20,97 (00:37,31), 400m: 04:57,45 (00:36,48)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid59. 2016 05:30,02 296+01:34.94HUN
50m: 00:38,16, 100m: 01:20,37 (00:42,21), 150m: 02:02,38 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:44,58 (00:42,20)
250m: 03:26,26 (00:41,68), 300m: 04:08,66 (00:42,40), 350m: 04:49,80 (00:41,14), 400m: 05:30,02 (00:40,22)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:54,47 119Q +06.34HUN

RT +0.86

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 00:58,76 95Q +10.63HUN
RT +0.74

Junior 4
TVSESzobi, Emma3. 2016 00:42,72 248Q +04.18HUN

RT +0.67

----
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 25 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open
TVSESzobi, Emma91. 2016 00:42,72 248Q +12.00HUN

RT +0.67

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin113. 2018 00:54,47 119Q +23.75HUN
RT +0.86

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka115. 2018 00:58,76 95Q +28.04HUN
RT +0.74

TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 26 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás22. 2016 00:53,93 83+16.59HUN

RT +0.61

TVSEKovács, Kristóf23. 2017 00:58,19 66+20.85HUN
RT +0.95

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán9. 2013 00:34,30 323Q +03.56HUN

RT +0.61

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex15. 2013 00:36,87 260+06.13HUN
RT +0.64

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán61. 2013 00:34,30 323Q +07.64HUN

RT +0.61

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex73. 2013 00:36,87 260+10.21HUN
RT +0.64

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás124. 2016 00:53,93 83+27.27HUN
RT +0.61

TVSEKovács, Kristóf125. 2017 00:58,19 66+31.53HUN
RT +0.95

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé5. 2015 02:55,33 335Q +18.32HUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:37,77, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:46,18), 200m: 02:55,33 (00:47,08)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé13. 2014 03:14,44 245+37.43HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,37, 100m: 01:32,38 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:23,97 (00:51,59), 200m: 03:14,44 (00:50,47)

Junior 2
TVSEKovács, Lili8. 2013 02:48,71 376Q +21.93HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,30 (00:42,52), 150m: 02:03,71 (00:44,41), 200m: 02:48,71 (00:45,00)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 27 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open
TVSENagy, Dalma10. 2009 02:26,28 577Q +12.06HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:36,97), 150m: 01:47,51 (00:38,61), 200m: 02:26,28 (00:38,77)

TVSEKovács, Lili27. 2013 02:48,71 376Q +34.49HUN
RT +0.74 50m: 00:36,78, 100m: 01:19,30 (00:42,52), 150m: 02:03,71 (00:44,41), 200m: 02:48,71 (00:45,00)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé31. 2015 02:55,33 335Q +41.11HUN
RT +0.52 50m: 00:37,77, 100m: 01:22,07 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:08,25 (00:46,18), 200m: 02:55,33 (00:47,08)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé44. 2014 03:14,44 245+01:00.22HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:42,37, 100m: 01:32,38 (00:50,01), 150m: 02:23,97 (00:51,59), 200m: 03:14,44 (00:50,47)

Event 28 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 03:00,67 227QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:26,43 (00:46,89), 150m: 02:15,93 (00:49,50), 200m: 03:00,67 (00:44,74)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel1. 2014 02:39,74 329QHUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:15,77 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:58,22 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:39,74 (00:41,52)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter7. 2013 02:37,66 342Q +22.10HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:57,88 (00:41,45), 200m: 02:37,66 (00:39,78)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter43. 2013 02:37,66 342Q +31.39HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:35,43, 100m: 01:16,43 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:57,88 (00:41,45), 200m: 02:37,66 (00:39,78)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel47. 2014 02:39,74 329Q +33.47HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,77, 100m: 01:15,77 (00:41,00), 150m: 01:58,22 (00:42,45), 200m: 02:39,74 (00:41,52)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid61. 2016 03:00,67 227Q +54.40HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:39,54, 100m: 01:26,43 (00:46,89), 150m: 02:15,93 (00:49,50), 200m: 03:00,67 (00:44,74)

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin2. 2018 01:55,39 171Q +02.62HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:55,07, 100m: 01:55,39 (01:00,32)

Junior 4
TVSESzobi, Emma6. 2016 01:50,48 195Q +15.92HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,85, 100m: 01:50,48 (00:58,63)

----
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSENyisztor, Hanga10. 2014 01:33,93 318Q +09.65HUN

RT +0.75 50m: 00:44,66, 100m: 01:33,93 (00:49,27)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé11. 2015 01:34,11 316+09.83HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,26, 100m: 01:34,11 (00:48,85)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka14. 2015 01:36,83 290+12.55HUN
50m: 00:45,56, 100m: 01:36,83 (00:51,27)

TVSENagy, Bianka22. 2014 01:40,80 257+16.52HUN
50m: 00:48,03, 100m: 01:40,80 (00:52,77)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka30. 2015 01:50,71 194+26.43HUN
50m: 00:52,67, 100m: 01:50,71 (00:58,04)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka2. 2012 01:16,20 596Q +00.52HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:39,81)

TVSEHangyál, Réka9. 2012 01:20,59 503Q +04.91HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:42,57)

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka9. 2012 01:16,20 596Q +07.36HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,39, 100m: 01:16,20 (00:39,81)

TVSEHangyál, Réka24. 2012 01:20,59 503Q +11.75HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:38,02, 100m: 01:20,59 (00:42,57)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga64. 2014 01:33,93 318Q +25.09HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:44,66, 100m: 01:33,93 (00:49,27)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé65. 2015 01:34,11 316+25.27HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:45,26, 100m: 01:34,11 (00:48,85)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka75. 2015 01:36,83 290+27.99HUN
50m: 00:45,56, 100m: 01:36,83 (00:51,27)

TVSENagy, Bianka86. 2014 01:40,80 257+31.96HUN
50m: 00:48,03, 100m: 01:40,80 (00:52,77)

TVSESzobi, Emma98. 2016 01:50,48 195Q +41.64HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:51,85, 100m: 01:50,48 (00:58,63)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka99. 2015 01:50,71 194+41.87HUN
50m: 00:52,67, 100m: 01:50,71 (00:58,04)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin109. 2018 01:55,39 171Q +46.55HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:55,07, 100m: 01:55,39 (01:00,32)

TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 30 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEFarkas, Dániel4. 2016 01:45,95 154Q +15.08HUN

50m: 00:49,34, 100m: 01:45,95 (00:56,61)

TVSEHornyák, Márton5. 2017 01:47,41 148Q +16.54HUN
50m: 00:51,05, 100m: 01:47,41 (00:56,36)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám6. 2016 01:47,59 147Q +16.72HUN
50m: 00:51,92, 100m: 01:47,59 (00:55,67)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás16. 2016 02:08,72 86+37.85HUN
50m: 01:01,23, 100m: 02:08,72 (01:07,49)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf20. 2017 02:18,81 68+47.94HUN
50m: 01:06,26, 100m: 02:18,81 (01:12,55)

Junior 3
TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc18. 2014 01:55,86 118+32.23HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:55,77, 100m: 01:55,86 (01:00,09)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter8. 2013 01:20,33 355Q +06.36HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,30, 100m: 01:20,33 (00:42,03)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter53. 2013 01:20,33 355Q +16.34HUN

RT +0.65 50m: 00:38,30, 100m: 01:20,33 (00:42,03)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel95. 2016 01:45,95 154Q +41.96HUN
50m: 00:49,34, 100m: 01:45,95 (00:56,61)

TVSEHornyák, Márton96. 2017 01:47,41 148Q +43.42HUN
50m: 00:51,05, 100m: 01:47,41 (00:56,36)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám97. 2016 01:47,59 147Q +43.60HUN
50m: 00:51,92, 100m: 01:47,59 (00:55,67)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc103. 2014 01:55,86 118+51.87HUN
RT +0.59 50m: 00:55,77, 100m: 01:55,86 (01:00,09)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás109. 2016 02:08,72 86+01:04.73HUN
50m: 01:01,23, 100m: 02:08,72 (01:07,49)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf114. 2017 02:18,81 68+01:14.82HUN
50m: 01:06,26, 100m: 02:18,81 (01:12,55)

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 01:51,60 99Q +18.05HUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,58, 100m: 01:51,60 (01:01,02)

Junior 4
----

TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Junior 3
TVSEHorváth, Zoé24. 2014 01:15,68 318+09.24HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,31)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka26. 2015 01:16,89 304+10.45HUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:40,56)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga32. 2014 01:18,57 285+12.13HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:40,99)

TVSENagy, Bianka41. 2014 01:24,73 227+18.29HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,59, 100m: 01:24,73 (00:44,14)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka48. 2015 01:33,60 168+27.16HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:33,60 (00:51,08)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka9. 2012 01:04,98 503Q +05.97HUN

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:04,98 (00:33,53)

TVSEKovács, Lili22. 2013 01:07,01 459+08.00HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,57)

TVSEHangyál, Réka29. 2012 01:08,53 429+09.52HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:35,77)

Open
TVSENagy, Dalma31. 2009 01:03,09 550q +05.76HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,37, 100m: 01:03,09 (00:32,72)

TVSESzobi, Réka50. 2012 01:04,98 503Q +07.65HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:04,98 (00:33,53)

TVSEKovács, Lili78. 2013 01:07,01 459+09.68HUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,44, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,57)

TVSEHangyál, Réka85. 2012 01:08,53 429+11.20HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:08,53 (00:35,77)

TVSEHorváth, Zoé142. 2014 01:15,68 318+18.35HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:15,68 (00:39,31)

TVSEBalogh, Rebeka147. 2015 01:16,89 304+19.56HUN
50m: 00:36,33, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:40,56)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga155. 2014 01:18,57 285+21.24HUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:40,99)

TVSENagy, Bianka165. 2014 01:24,73 227+27.40HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:40,59, 100m: 01:24,73 (00:44,14)

TVSESzakálos, Panna Zorka179. 2015 01:33,60 168+36.27HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:33,60 (00:51,08)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin195. 2018 01:51,60 99Q +54.27HUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:50,58, 100m: 01:51,60 (01:01,02)

TVSESzobi, Emma 2016 MTDNSHUN
TVSEJuhász, Sára 2017 MTDNSHUN
TVSEOláh, Dorottya 2016 MTDNSHUN
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 31 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid2. 2016 01:16,50 223Q +00.84HUN

RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:16,50 (00:39,74)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 01:22,33 179Q +06.67HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:44,04)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám11. 2016 01:25,88 157+10.22HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:25,88 (00:45,13)

TVSEHornyák, Márton27. 2017 01:44,35 87+28.69HUN
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,13)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás28. 2016 01:46,53 82+30.87HUN
50m: 00:48,80, 100m: 01:46,53 (00:57,73)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf30. 2017 02:04,70 51+49.04HUN
50m: 00:57,10, 100m: 02:04,70 (01:07,60)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel5. 2014 01:08,99 304Q +03.37HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,04)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc31. 2014 01:32,44 126+26.82HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:43,77, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:48,67)

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán25. 2013 01:05,66 352+08.35HUN

RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:34,03)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex40. 2013 01:09,15 302+11.84HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12)

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán131. 2013 01:05,66 352+14.60HUN

RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,63, 100m: 01:05,66 (00:34,03)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel149. 2014 01:08,99 304Q +17.93HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,04)

TVSESchalkhammer, Alex151. 2013 01:09,15 302+18.09HUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,03, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:36,12)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid181. 2016 01:16,50 223Q +25.44HUN
RT +0.85 50m: 00:36,76, 100m: 01:16,50 (00:39,74)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel198. 2016 01:22,33 179Q +31.27HUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:38,29, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:44,04)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám209. 2016 01:25,88 157+34.82HUN
RT +0.84 50m: 00:40,75, 100m: 01:25,88 (00:45,13)

TVSEGaszner, Bálint Ferenc220. 2014 01:32,44 126+41.38HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:43,77, 100m: 01:32,44 (00:48,67)

TVSEHornyák, Márton230. 2017 01:44,35 87+53.29HUN
50m: 00:48,22, 100m: 01:44,35 (00:56,13)

TVSEKriszt, Dominik Tamás231. 2016 01:46,53 82+55.47HUN
50m: 00:48,80, 100m: 01:46,53 (00:57,73)

TVSEKovács, Kristóf233. 2017 02:04,70 51+01:13.64HUN
50m: 00:57,10, 100m: 02:04,70 (01:07,60)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
17.12.-20.12.2025

Continue Event 32 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 125 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 00:55,36 114+06.79HUN

RT +0.81

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka4. 2018 00:57,55 101+08.98HUN
RT +0.84

Junior 4
TVSESzobi, Emma3. 2016 00:42,78 247+05.30HUN

RT +0.61

Open
TVSESzobi, Emma41. 2016 00:42,78 247+12.45HUN

RT +0.61

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin51. 2018 00:55,36 114+25.03HUN
RT +0.81

TVSEHermándi, Luca Bíborka52. 2018 00:57,55 101+27.22HUN
RT +0.84

Continue Event 126 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Junior 2
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán8. 2013 00:34,56 316+04.29HUN

RT +0.65

Open
TVSEOzsvát, Zalán28. 2013 00:34,56 316+08.96HUN

RT +0.65

Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Junior 3
TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé6. 2015 02:54,33 341+20.22HUN

50m: 00:38,10, 100m: 01:22,64 (00:44,54), 150m: 02:08,59 (00:45,95), 200m: 02:54,33 (00:45,74)

Junior 2
TVSEKovács, Lili7. 2013 02:45,62 397+22.85HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,88), 150m: 02:00,88 (00:42,81), 200m: 02:45,62 (00:44,74)

Open
TVSEKovács, Lili20. 2013 02:45,62 397+34.29HUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,19, 100m: 01:18,07 (00:41,88), 150m: 02:00,88 (00:42,81), 200m: 02:45,62 (00:44,74)

TVSELedniczky, Panka Zoé25. 2015 02:54,33 341+43.00HUN
50m: 00:38,10, 100m: 01:22,64 (00:44,54), 150m: 02:08,59 (00:45,95), 200m: 02:54,33 (00:45,74)
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Continue Event 127 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Continue Event 227 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open
TVSEHorváth, Zoé 2014 MTDNSHUN

Event 128 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid1. 2016 02:58,90 234HUN

RT +0.94 50m: 00:41,13, 100m: 01:28,93 (00:47,80), 150m: 02:14,52 (00:45,59), 200m: 02:58,90 (00:44,38)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel2. 2014 02:31,81 383+00.46HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:39,32), 150m: 01:53,57 (00:40,34), 200m: 02:31,81 (00:38,24)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter6. 2013 02:37,51 343+27.90HUN

RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:16,64 (00:41,38), 150m: 01:57,24 (00:40,60), 200m: 02:37,51 (00:40,27)

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel22. 2014 02:31,81 383+29.47HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,91, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:39,32), 150m: 01:53,57 (00:40,34), 200m: 02:31,81 (00:38,24)

TVSESiroki, Bence Péter26. 2013 02:37,51 343+35.17HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:16,64 (00:41,38), 150m: 01:57,24 (00:40,60), 200m: 02:37,51 (00:40,27)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid32. 2016 02:58,90 234+56.56HUN
RT +0.94 50m: 00:41,13, 100m: 01:28,93 (00:47,80), 150m: 02:14,52 (00:45,59), 200m: 02:58,90 (00:44,38)

Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin2. 2018 01:54,69 174+05.25HUN

50m: 00:53,42, 100m: 01:54,69 (01:01,27)

Junior 3
TVSENyisztor, Hanga8. 2014 01:32,25 335+10.70HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:43,55, 100m: 01:32,25 (00:48,70)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka4. 2012 01:15,90 603+00.67HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,06, 100m: 01:15,90 (00:39,84)

TVSEHangyál, Réka8. 2012 01:18,80 539+03.57HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,80 (00:41,24)
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XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 129 - 100m Breaststroke Women A-Final

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka11. 2012 01:15,90 603+07.99HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:36,06, 100m: 01:15,90 (00:39,84)

TVSEHangyál, Réka17. 2012 01:18,80 539+10.89HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:18,80 (00:41,24)

TVSENyisztor, Hanga37. 2014 01:32,25 335+24.34HUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:43,55, 100m: 01:32,25 (00:48,70)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin49. 2018 01:54,69 174+46.78HUN
50m: 00:53,42, 100m: 01:54,69 (01:01,27)

Continue Event 130 - 100m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEHornyák, Márton3. 2017 01:45,17 158+12.27HUN

50m: 00:50,08, 100m: 01:45,17 (00:55,09)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám4. 2016 01:45,66 156+12.76HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:51,37, 100m: 01:45,66 (00:54,29)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 01:45,86 155+12.96HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:50,00, 100m: 01:45,86 (00:55,86)

Junior 2
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter9. 2013 01:20,35 354+07.90HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,90, 100m: 01:20,35 (00:41,45)

Open
TVSESiroki, Bence Péter29. 2013 01:20,35 354+17.99HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:38,90, 100m: 01:20,35 (00:41,45)

TVSEHornyák, Márton42. 2017 01:45,17 158+42.81HUN
50m: 00:50,08, 100m: 01:45,17 (00:55,09)

TVSESchalkhammer, Ádám43. 2016 01:45,66 156+43.30HUN
RT +0.86 50m: 00:51,37, 100m: 01:45,66 (00:54,29)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel44. 2016 01:45,86 155+43.50HUN
RT +0.82 50m: 00:50,00, 100m: 01:45,86 (00:55,86)

Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Rookie
TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin3. 2018 01:52,12 98+17.24HUN

50m: 00:51,63, 100m: 01:52,12 (01:00,49)

Junior 2
TVSESzobi, Réka11. 2012 01:05,50 492+07.22HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,50, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:34,00)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



18:46

Results 20.12.2025 - Session 7 Page 34

XVIII. GYÕR OPEN WORLD AQUATICS QUALIFICATION EVENT
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Continue Event 131 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open
TVSESzobi, Réka31. 2012 01:05,50 492+08.85HUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,50, 100m: 01:05,50 (00:34,00)

TVSEJoó, Flóra Jázmin51. 2018 01:52,12 98+55.47HUN
50m: 00:51,63, 100m: 01:52,12 (01:00,49)

Continue Event 231 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open
----

TVSENagy, Dalma 2009 MTDNSHUN

Continue Event 132 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Junior 4
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid2. 2016 01:14,30 243+01.05HUN

RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:14,30 (00:38,06)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel5. 2016 01:21,48 184+08.23HUN
50m: 00:38,74, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:42,74)

Junior 3
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel5. 2014 01:09,05 303+04.95HUN

50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:36,28)

Open
TVSEVarga-Futó, Dániel35. 2014 01:09,05 303+18.71HUN

50m: 00:32,77, 100m: 01:09,05 (00:36,28)

TVSEVarga-Futó, Dávid42. 2016 01:14,30 243+23.96HUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:36,24, 100m: 01:14,30 (00:38,06)

TVSEFarkas, Dániel45. 2016 01:21,48 184+31.14HUN
50m: 00:38,74, 100m: 01:21,48 (00:42,74)
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